Brown Public Library Board of Trustees
Meeting Agenda for February 18, 2025

Upstairs Library 4pm

Agenda Item Action Presiding
Call to Order Maryann B.
Approval of Agenda Maryann B.
Minutes of Previous Mtg Vote Tossy G.
Treasurer’s Report Vote John S.
Librarian Report Sherri B.

Old Business
1. WiFi and improvements in Community Room
2. Glass in yard
3. Chairs for Patron Computers

New Business

Shoveling the Library out
Roof over Handicap door
Downstairs chairs
Rebecca’s schedule change

B

Other Business

Public Comment

Executive session if needed

Adjourn Maryann B.

Time

4:00
4:01
4:02
4:03

4:12

4:20

4:30

4:45

5:00



