Brown Public Library Board of Trustees

Meeting Agenda for February 18, 2025

Upstairs Library 4pm

Agenda Item	Action	Presiding	Time
Call to Order Approval of Agenda Minutes of Previous Mtg Treasurer's Report Librarian Report	Vote Vote	Maryann B. Maryann B. Tossy G. John S. Sherri B.	4:00 4:01 4:02 4:03 4:12
Old Business 1. WiFi and improvements in Community Room 2. Glass in yard 3. Chairs for Patron Computers			
New Business			4:30
 Shoveling the Library Roof over Handicap d Downstairs chairs Rebecca's schedule ch 	oor		
Other Business			
Public Comment			4:45
Executive session if needed			
Adjourn		Maryann B.	5:00